
Robeson 2022-23 School Year Calendar 
Fall Semester 

Mon -Wed, August 15-17 INSTITUTE DAYS (3) NO SCHOOL for students 

Thursday, Aug 18 First (Full Day) regular day of school -Grades 1-5 Kindergarten PT Conferences 

Friday, Aug 19 Second (Full Day) regular day of school -Grades K-5 1/2 Kindergarten class begins 

Monday, August 22 Third (Full Day) regular day of school - K-5 1/2 Kindergarten class begins 

Monday, September 5 Labor Day (Legal Holiday) NO SCHOOL 

Monday, September 12 School Improvement ( K-5) Early Dismissal 12:05 PM Dismissal 

Wednesday, October 5 Fall Holiday NO SCHOOL 

Friday, October 14 End of Quarter 1  

Monday, October 17 School Improvement ( K-5) Early Dismissal 12:05 PM Dismissal 

Thursday, October 20 School Improvement/Family Conferences NO SCHOOL for students 

Friday, October 21 Family Conferences NO SCHOOL for students 

Monday, November 7 School Improvement ( K-5) Early Dismissal 12:05 PM Dismissal 

Tuesday, November 8 Election Day holiday NO SCHOOL 

Friday, November 11 Veteran's Day NO SCHOOL 

Wed - Fri, Nov. 23-25 Thanksgiving Break NO SCHOOL 

Monday, December 5 School Improvement (K-5) Early Dismissal 12:05 PM Dismissal 

Tuesday, December 20 Early Dismissal 1:35 PM Dismissal 

Wednesday, Dec. 21 Early Dismissal and End of Quarter 2 / Semester 1 1:35 PM Dismissal 

Thurs-Tues. Dec 22-Jan 3 Winter Break NO SCHOOL 

Spring Semester 
Wednesday, January 4 INSTITUTE DAY NO SCHOOL for students 

Monday, January 9 School Improvement (K-5) Early Dismissal 12:05 PM Dismissal 

Monday, Jan. 16, 2023 Martin Luther King Jr. Birthday (Legal Holiday) NO SCHOOL 

Monday, February 6 School Improvement (K-5) Early Dismissal 12:05 PM Dismissal 

Monday, Feb. 20, 2023 President's Day (Legal Holiday) NO SCHOOL 

Friday, March 3, 2023 End of Quarter 3  

Monday, March 6, 2023 School Improvement (K-5) Early Dismissal 12:05 PM Dismissal 

Thursday, March 9, School Improvement Day / Family Conferences NO SCHOOL for students 

Thursday, March 10 Family Conferences NO SCHOOL for students 

Mon-Fri, Mar. 13-17, 2023 Spring Break NO SCHOOL 

Monday, April 3 School Improvement (K-5) Early Dismissal 12:05 PM Dismissal 

Friday, April 7, 2023 Spring Holiday NO SCHOOL 

Monday, May 1, 2023 School Improvement (K-5) Early Dismissal 12:05 PM Dismissal 

Wednesday, May 24, 2023 Early Dismissal 1:35 PM Dismissal 

Thursday, May 25, 2023 
Early Dismissal and End of Quarter 4, Last Official Day of 
School (5 Emergency Days not used)  1:35 PM Dismissal 

 


